
 
 

 

 

KATEGORIE -  MUŽI I.   do 39 let (1979 a mladší) 

 

 

 

 

 

ČÍSLO JMÉNO ROČNÍK ODDÍL ČAS POŘADÍ 

44 Jiří Čivrný 1980 Semily 19:54 1. 

36 Ondřej Brunner 1997 SK Slavia Jičín 21:00 2. 

51 Jindřich Macoun 1999 LKP - FCU 21:17 3. 

30 Petr Vacek 1999 AC TJ Jičín 22:06 4. 

21 Prokop Vitvar 1998 SK Slavia Jičín 22:09 5. 

9 Michal Vejvoda 1982 T. J. Sokol Jičín 22:21 6. 

28 Václav Cyrany 1998 SK Slavia Jičín 22:42 7. 

31 Jakub Vomáčko 1999 AC TJ Jičín 23:17 8. 

7 Radek Kahánek 1990 AC TJ Jičín 23:28 9. 

46 Jan Medlík 1991 NWOW 24:20 10. 

53 Jan Plíšek 1995 Dolní Bousov 24:43 11. 

56 Aleš Bílek 1979 Czech Tall Boys 25:15 12. 

33 Martin Háze 1985 AO Spartak Vrchlabí 26:03 13. 

37 Jan Skrbek 1985 Enduro Český ráj 26:13 14. 

15 Petr Kulhánek 1995  26:23 15. 

35 Stanislav Horáček 1982 Studenec 26:27 16. 

55 Michal Navrátil 1988 Triatlon Jičín 27:09 17. 

42 Pavel Martinů 1981 Čejkovice 27:22 18. 

25 Radek Jirásko 1990  27:37 19. 

50 Michal Zikmund 1991 T. J. Sokol Jičín 30:34 20. 

3 Michal Jandura 1980 T. J. Sokol Jičín 31:22 21. 

32 Adam Kašpárek 2004  32:03 22. 

39 Matyáš Vondra 2007 HBC Continent. Jičín 32:16 23. 

57 Jiří Kůtek 1990 TJ SKP Valdice 34:30 24. 
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KATEGORIE -  MUŽI II.   nad 39 let (1978 a starší) 

 
 

 

 

 

ČÍSLO JMÉNO ROČNÍK ODDÍL ČAS POŘADÍ 

27 Jiří Miler 1975 Lawi stars 19:06 1. 

29 Lubomír Pokorný 1975 AC TJ Jičín 19:29 2. 

13 Jiří Drbohlav 1976 Lomnice n. Popelkou 23:37 3. 

48 Luboš Fiala 1969 L+L TEAM 24:25 4. 

54 Michal Polák 1977 Bakako Nová Paka 24:40 5. 

4 Pavel Jandura 1975 T. J. Sokol Jičín 27:12 6. 

34 Jiří Karásek 1970 Kartouzy 27:17 7. 

10 Radko Hanzl 1961 V Lukách 28:02 8. 

6 Václav Salač 1974 CAV Benátky nad J. 28:23 9. 

43 Miloslav Skřivánek 1962 LKP 29:15 10. 

52 Luboš Splítek 1960 AC Letařovice 32:26 11. 

41 Jaroslav Plecháč 1961  33:48 12. 

26 Jan Jakubec 1975  37:51 13. 

1 Pavel Jandura 1946 T. J. Sokol Jičín 42:12 14. 
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KATEGORIE – ŽENY F  

 

 

 
 

ČÍSLO JMÉNO ROČNÍK ODDÍL ČAS POŘADÍ 

20 Jana Lenčová 1992 AC TJ Jičín 23:49 1. 

22 Nella Sudková 2000 LSK Lomnice n. Pop 26:37 2. 

47 Zuzana Staňková 1997 Lomnice n. Popelkou 26:37 3. 

23 Jara Šimková 2000 LSK Lomnice n. Pop 28:16 4. 

49 Lenka Pivoňková 1973 L+L TEAM 28:46 5. 

14 Lenka Drbohlavová 1979 Lomnice n. Popelkou 30:21 6. 

38 Simona Kuželová 1985 Enduro Český ráj 33:28 7. 

11 Lenka Turková 1989  33:50 8. 

12 Kateřina Plecháčová 1989  34:13 9. 

40 Jana Plecháčová 1969  34:48 10. 

19 Jana Lenčová 1969 Milovičtí běžci 35:08 11. 

45 Pavla Jaklová 1987  35:24 12. 

58 Jitka Turčínová 1966 Báječné ženy v běhu 37:05 13. 

17 Petra Hradecká 1983 Nová Paka 39:26 14. – 15. 

18 Agáta Prokšová 1974 Stará Paka 39:26 14. – 15. 

59 Adéla Turčínová 2000 Šneci v běhu 42:01 16. 

24 Eva Korolová 1992  44:49 17. 
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ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ  

 

 

ČÍSLO JMÉNO ROČNÍK ODDÍL ČAS POŘADÍ 

27 Jiří Miler 1975 Lawi stars 19:06 1. 

29 Lubomír Pokorný 1975 AC TJ Jičín 19:29 2. 

44 Jiří Čivrný 1980 Semily 19:54 3. 

36 Ondřej Brunner 1997 SK Slavia Jičín 21:00 4. 

51 Jindřich Macoun 1999 LKP - FCU 21:17 5. 

30 Petr Vacek 1999 AC TJ Jičín 22:06 6. 

21 Prokop Vitvar 1998 SK Slavia Jičín 22:09 7. 

9 Michal Vejvoda 1982 T. J. Sokol Jičín 22:21 8. 

28 Václav Cyrany 1998 SK Slavia Jičín 22:42 9. 

31 Jakub Vomáčko 1999 AC TJ Jičín 23:17 10. 

7 Radek Kahánek 1990 AC TJ Jičín 23:28 11. 

13 Jiří Drbohlav 1976 Lomnice n. Popelkou 23:37 12. 

20 Jana Lenčová 1992 AC TJ Jičín 23:49 13. 

46 Jan Medlík 1991 NWOW 24:20 14. 

48 Luboš Fiala 1969 L+L TEAM 24:25 15. 

54 Michal Polák 1977 Bakako Nová Paka 24:40 16. 

53 Jan Plíšek 1995 Dolní Bousov 24:43 17. 

56 Aleš Bílek 1979 Czech Tall Boys 25:15 18. 

33 Martin Háze 1985 AO Spartak Vrchlabí 26:03 19. 

37 Jan Skrbek 1985 Enduro Český ráj 26:13 20. 

15 Petr Kulhánek 1995  26:23 21. 

35 Stanislav Horáček 1982 Studenec 26:27 22. 

22 Nella Sudková 2000 LSK Lomnice n. Pop 26:37 23. 

47 Zuzana Staňková 1997 Lomnice n. Popelkou 26:37 24. 

55 Michal Navrátil 1988 Triatlon Jičín 27:09 25. 

4 Pavel Jandura 1975 T. J. Sokol Jičín 27:12 26. 

34 Jiří Karásek 1970 Kartouzy 27:17 27. 

42 Pavel Martinů 1981 Čejkovice 27:22 28. 

25 Radek Jirásko 1990  27:37 29. 
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ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ  

 

ČÍSLO JMÉNO ROČNÍK ODDÍL ČAS POŘADÍ 

10 Radko Hanzl 1961 V Lukách 28:02 30. 

23 Jara Šimková 2000 LSK Lomnice n. Pop 28:16 31. 

6 Václav Salač 1974 CAV Benátky nad J. 28:23 32. 

49 Lenka Pivoňková 1973 L+L TEAM 28:46 33. 

43 Miloslav Skřivánek 1962 LKP 29:15 34. 

14 Lenka Drbohlavová 1979 Lomnice n. Popelkou 30:21 35. 

50 Michal Zikmund 1991 T. J. Sokol Jičín 30:34 36. 

3 Michal Jandura 1980 T. J. Sokol Jičín 31:22 37. 

32 Adam Kašpárek 2004  32:03 38. 

39 Matyáš Vondra 2007 HBC Continent. Jičín 32:16 39. 

52 Luboš Splítek 1960 AC Letařovice 32:26 40. 

38 Simona Kuželová 1985 Enduro Český ráj 33:28 41. 

41 Jaroslav Plecháč 1961  33:48 42. 

11 Lenka Turková 1989  33:50 43. 

12 Kateřina Plecháčová 1989  34:13 44. 

57 Jiří Kůtek 1990 TJ SKP Valdice 34:30 45. 

40 Jana Plecháčová 1969  34:48 46. 

19 Jana Lenčová 1969 Milovičtí běžci 35:08 47. 

45 Pavla Jaklová 1987  35:24 48. 

58 Jitka Turčínová 1966 Báječné ženy v běhu 37:05 49. 

26 Jan Jakubec 1975  37:51 50. 

17 Petra Hradecká 1983 Nová Paka 39:26 51. - 52. 

18 Agáta Prokšová 1974 Stará Paka 39:26 51. - 52. 

59 Adéla Turčínová 2000 Šneci v běhu 42:01 53. 

1 Pavel Jandura 1946 T. J. Sokol Jičín 42:12 54. 

24 Eva Korolová 1992  44:49 55. 
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